State Scholarships

Scholarship
Ashley Austin Memorial
Ashley Austin Memorial

Ford Trucks - Built Ford
Tough Dealer

Ford Trucks - Built Ford
Tough Dealer

Grass & Grain —
Communications

Grass & Grain —
Communications

Grass & Grain —
Communications

June Beaver Foundation
June Beaver Foundation
June Beaver Foundation
June Beaver Foundation
June Beaver Foundation
June Beaver Foundation
June Beaver Foundation
June Beaver Foundation
Leslie Krehbiel Leadership
Mayo Family

Reinhart Family

Yoder Meats

1|Page

Sponsor

Dan Brenner Ford

Dan Brenner Ford

97™ KANSAS FFA CONVENTION

Amount
$500.00
$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$750.00

$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Name
Jory Ratzlaff

Sage Toews

Blair Linin

Maggie Hingst

Ainsley Viets

Brynn Perry

Legacy Murphy
Anna Karber
Brooklyn Rawles
Kasey Smith
Gage Sorensen
Shianne Kimball
Corbin Nix

Lane Beery
Keara Simpson
Cade Gossen
Payton Walk
Addy Boaz

Kristen Kohn

Published 5.14.25

Chapter
Canton-Galva

Canton-Galva

Goodland

St Francis

Girard

Ottawa

Spring Hill
Albertville
Doniphan West
Frankfort
Garden City
Holton
Hugoton

Paola

Spring Hill
Peabody-Burns
Greeley County
Erie

Spring Hill



